GENERAL FUND:
Revenue

Other Receipts

Rent of Building
Donations/Bequests

Family Resource
Reimbursements
Supported Living

School Fundraiser
ODMRDD-Operating Subsidy
ODMRDD-Waiver Admin
ODMRDD-CAFS (TCM)
ODMRDD-CAFS (Hab)
ODMRDD-Title XX

Real Property Tax

Mobile Home Tax
Homestead Red (Inter)

Roll & 21/2% (Inter)

Timber Road Wind Farm
Blue Creek Wind Farm
MAC Program

OPERS Carryover

Timber Road Wind Farm #3
Antwerp LSD Solar Farm
Paulding Putnam Solar Farm

Expenses
Salary
PERS/STRS
Worker's Comp
Medicare
Program Insurance

Supplies

Equipment

Vehicle Repairs

Contract Services

Travel

Other

Contingency

Donations

Family Resources

Community Employment

Supported Living Program

Facility Repairs

Capital Improvements

Fundraiser Expenses

Unemployment

Utilities

OPERS Carryover (Employer Share)

OPERS Carryover (Employee Share)

Real Estate Fees

Mobile Home Fees

Rollback/Homestead

Timber Road Wind Farm

Blue Creek Wind Farm

Timber Road Wind Farm #3

Antwerp LSD Solar Farm

Paulding Putnam Solar Farm
Total Expenses

PAULDING COUNTY BOARD OF DD

Budget

0.00
9,000.00
0.00
11,016.00
11,383.42
84,763.72
0.00
36,327.60
3,396.00
78,000.00
0.00
12,000.00
1,035,000.00
3,000.00
27,000.00
90,000.00
55,800.00
47,900.00
44,000.00
7,020.00
60,400.00
0.00

0.00
1,616,006.74

Budget
276,752.31
38,745.32
5,000.00
4,012.91
88,834.16

20,000.00
70,000.00
10,000.00
500,000.00
5,000.00
20,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
11,016.00
25,000.00
700,000.00
50,000.00
150,000.00
0.00

0.00
25,000.00
9,828.00
7,020.00
38,100.00
450.00
2,000.00
1,395.00
1,197.50
1,510.00
0.00

0.00
2,066,861.20

March 2019

FINANCIAL SUMMARY

Current Period

0.00
2,500.00
0.00
0.00
913.77
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,175.61
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
5,804.70
917.65
0.00
0.00
0.00
12,311.73

Current Period
21,532.07
5,982.79
0.00
312.25
7,211.39

467.67
0.00

18.95
188,884.46
38.28
5,760.88
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
100,000.00
325.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
2,138.45
1,284.72
917.65
0.00
340.02
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
335,214.58

YTD Actual

185,390.23
3,000.00
19,692.28
2,754.00
1,931.18
21,404.93
0.00
9,173.70
849.00
15,390.77
0.00
2,945.00
655,738.92
2,175.61
0.00

0.00
27,938.53
24,000.17
5,804.70
1,416.56
30,230.72
162.24
34.43
1,010,032.97

YTD Actual
74,310.50
8,824.22
0.00
1,077.60
20,634.17

1,447.73
48,180.00
290.09
215,795.97
313.90
17,650.66
0.00

0.00
613.79
0.00
188,356.75
2,525.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
6,524.69
1,983.19
1,416.55
22,783.73
340.02
0.00
698.46
600.00
755.77
4.06

0.86
615,127.71

YTD Budget

0.00
2,250.00
0.00
2,754.00
2,845.86
21,190.93
0.00
9,081.90
849.00
19,500.00
0.00
3,000.00
258,750.00
750.00
6,750.00
22,500.00
13,950.00
11,975.00
11,000.00
1,755.00
15,100.00
0.00

0.00
404,001.69

YTD Budget
69,188.08
9,686.33
1,250.00
1,003.23
22,208.54

5,000.00
17,500.00
2,500.00
125,000.00
1,250.00
5,000.00
1,250.00
250.00
2,754.00
6,250.00
175,000.00
12,500.00
37,500.00
0.00

0.00
6,250.00
2,457.00
1,755.00
9,525.00
112.50
500.00
348.75
299.38
377.50
0.00

0.00
516,715.30

YTD Variance

185,390.23
750.00
19,692.28
0.00
(914.68)
214.00
0.00
91.80
0.00
(4,109.23)
0.00
(55.00)
396,988.92
1,425.61
(6,750.00)
(22,500.00)
13,988.53
12,025.17
(5,195.30)
(338.44)
15,130.72
162.24
34.43
606,031.29

YTD Variance
5,122.42
(862.11)
(1,250.00)
74.37
(1,574.37)

(3,552.27)
30,680.00
(2,209.91)
90,795.97
(936.10)
12,650.66
(1,250.00)
(250.00)
(2,140.21)
(6,250.00)
13,356.75
(9,975.00)
(37,500.00)
0.00
0.00
274.69
(473.81)
(338.45)
13,258.73
227.52
(500.00)
349.71
300.63
378.27
4.06
0.86
$98,412



